
The True Dental dam is easy to place and 
allows for an excellent seal and isolation.

- Bob Margeas, DDS
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LATEX (BLUE) - MEDIUM GAUGE 
5" x 5" 52-pack 
6" x 6" 36-pack

LATEX (BLUE) - HEAVY GAUGE 
5" x 5" 52-pack 
6" x 6" 36-pack 

LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - MEDIUM GAUGE 
5” x 5” 50-pack 
6” x 6” 50-pack

LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - HEAVY GAUGE 
5” x 5” 50-pack 
6” x 6” 50-pack
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838253 

838200

838202

838236 

838237

838201

838203

Isolate With Confidence.
True™ Dental Dam’s ideal surface texture and elasticity allows it to glide 
smoothly through contacts and tuck into the sulcus for easy placement and 
optimal marginal seal. 

Exclus ive
Distr ibutor

	• Tear Resistant: Outstanding durability and tear resistance for optimized 
treatment times.

	• Effortless Placement: Offered in two pre-cut sizes in medium and heavy 
gauges to provide ease of placement for any procedure.

	• Isolation and Comfort: With latex and latex free options, True Dental Dam 
improves infection control, visibility, and maximizes patient comfort.

Physical Properties Medium Gauge Heavy Gauge

THICKNESS

TENSILE STRENGTH

ELONGATION AT BREAK

TEAR STRENGTH

LATEX FREE

0.22mm

17.5 MPa

1100%

55 N/mm

LATEX FREE

0.26mm

17.5 MPa

1100%

55 N/mm

LATEX

0.23mm

23.5 MPa

700%

85 N/mm

LATEX

0.26mm

23.5 MPa

700%

85 N/mm

RESTORATIVE
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