True[™] Dental Dam



Isolate With Confidence.

True™ Dental Dam's ideal surface texture and elasticity allows it to glide smoothly through contacts and tuck into the sulcus for easy placement and optimal marginal seal.

- Tear Resistant: Outstanding durability and tear resistance for optimized treatment times.
- Effortless Placement: Offered in two pre-cut sizes in medium and heavy gauges to provide ease of placement for any procedure.
- Isolation and Comfort: With latex and latex free options, True Dental Dam improves infection control, visibility, and maximizes patient comfort.



Physical Properties	Medium Gauge		Heavy Gauge	
	LATEX	LATEX FREE	LATEX	LATEX FREE
THICKNESS	0.23mm	0.22mm	0.26mm	0.26mm
TENSILE STRENGTH	23.5 MPa	17.5 MPa	23.5 MPa	17.5 MPa
ELONGATION AT BREAK	700%	1100%	700%	1100%
TEAR STRENGTH	85 N/mm	55 N/mm	85 N/mm	55 N/mm



Scan to Read Dental Advisor Editor's Choice and +++++ Evaluation

66 The True Dental dam is easy to place and allows for an excellent seal and isolation."



LATEX (BLUE) - MEDIUM GAUGE		
5" x 5" 52-pack	838252	
6" x 6" 36-pack	838236	
LATEX (BLUE) - HEAVY GAUGE		
5" x 5" 52-pack	838253	
6" x 6" 36-pack	838237	
LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - MEDIUM GAUGE		
5" x 5" 50-pack	838200	
6" x 6" 50-pack	838201	
LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - HEAVY GAUGE		4
5" x 5" 50-pack	838202	
6" x 6" 50-pack	838203	
·		

Exclusive



